BOB&PETE'S

100% YUM

CIABATTASMALL
DINNER ROLL (SQUARE)

X

Ciabatta Small Dinner Roll (Square)

20 Apr 2026

Dimensions: 90mm x 80mm | Serving Size: 60g [ Store at: Storeinacool, dryarea | Shelf Life:1days

Eatasis

Ingredients

WHEAT Flour (Vitamins (Thiamin, Folic Acid)), Water,
Yeast, lodised Salt, Bread Improver (Malt Flour (from
WHEAT) Mineral (516), SOY Flour, Inactive Dry Yeast,
Flour Treatment Agent (300), Enzymes)

Allergens

Contains Gluten,Contains Wheat



Country Of Origins

Made in Australia from 100% Australian ingredients
Made in Australia

<" from at least 100%
I Australian ingredients

Nutrition Information

Servings per pack: 1
Approx. serving size (gm): 60

Avg. qty per serving Avg. qty per 100g
Energy (kj) 684 1140
Protein (gm) 4.32 7.2
Fat-Total (gm) 1.92 3.2
Saturated (gm) 0.54 0.9
Carbohydrate (gm) 30.96 51.6
Sugars (gm) 2.64 4.4
Sodium 276 460
Dietary Fibre 1.62 2.7
Dietary Certified

Is Halal Certified
Is Kosher Certified
Is Gluten Free

Is GMO

Is Vegan

No

No

No

No

No



Disclaimer: Please note that all product specifications are subject to change at our discretion, and actual products
received may vary to the information or image provided.

Allergen warning: Made in a facility that also uses Dairy, Nuts, Sesame, Eggs and Sulphites.



